DAVID21 HTML-Ergebnisliste Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft 2019

Flinte Skeet - Herren 111 (3.20.14)

Platz VVNr
1 15023

2 15023

3 15023

Stand: 04.05.2019, 09:20 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+
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Mannschaft
HJK-III.
Edgar Schultz
Karl-Friedrich Korner
Nigel Moore
HIJK-IL.
Hartmut Pfllger
Adrian Bushi
Herbert Bauer
HIK-IV.
Wilfried Garbers
Detlev Pahl

Dr. Hans Christian Schnabel

69
69
57

68
60
56

57
56
56

Summe
195

184

169


http://www.dsb-sport.de/
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